
FerrulePro™ automates the final cleaning of all types of terminated fiber products, a critical 
task where performance once depended largely on the production line worker’s skill.  
Now, the newly upgraded SPR-2 model can clean fiber connectors in 1.5 second cycles - 
eliminating the need for re-cleaning after post production inspection.

~ Newly Upgraded FerrulePro  Now Available ~

Key Features
▪  SPR-2 achieves twice as fast cleaning speed compare 
    to the old SPR-1 model
▪  Cleaning time per connector is reduced to 1.5 second 
    from 3 seconds
▪  Efficient, quick, consistent cleaning results
   - no training required

 ▪  Compatible with all existing Holding Chucks and 
    Cleaning Cassette
▪  Easy return of initial investment cost at low price  

▪  Green, long, life replaceable cleaning cassettes

 ™     

~Global Solutions in Optical Precision~

Specification/ Ordering Information
Unit Part Number SPR-2

Casette Part Number SPRP-10K

Dimension 120(W) x 260(D) x 200(H) mm

Power Supply AC 100-240V 50/60Hz

Weight Main unit : 2kg
Replacement cassette: 0.5kg

Cleaning Media Lint free cleaning paper in a
replaceable cassette

Applicable Connector SC, FC, ST, LC, MU Connectors 
                 & Ferrules

The World’s Exclusive Benchtop Fiber Cleaner

2.0

www.SeikohGiken.com
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Note: Above accessories are subject to change without notice.

Cleaning Performance*
Salad Oil  Road Dust

 Holding Chuck

Standard Accessories for FerrulePro   2.0TM

 Replacement Cassette

Optional Accessories

www.SeikohGiken.com
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~Global Solutions in Optical Precision~

WORLDWIDE  SUBSIDIARIES  AND  SALES  OFFICES:
North America
Atlanta, Georgia

Tel: +1-770-279-6602
Fax: +1-770-279-8839

sales@sg-usa.com

Europe
Frankfurt, Germany

Tel: +49-6102-297-701
Fax: +49-6102-297-750

info@sg-euro.de

Asia
Matsudo, Japan

Tel: +81-47-388-6111
Fax: +81-47-388-4477

sales.div@seikoh-giken.co.jp

China
Hangzhou, PRC

Tel: +86-571-8777-4098
Fax: +86-571-8777-4099

Note: Need to order separately.

sales@sg-h.cn

Part No. Qty

FC/PC, SC/PC Connector SPR-H1

High Duty LC/PC D1.25mm Ferrule SPR-H3L

SC/APC Connector SPR-H4

LC/APC Connector SPR-H6

AC Adaptor (100-240VAC) SPR-AC 1pc

Operation Manual N/A 1pc

Standard Cassette SPRP-10K 1pc

Others

Holding Chuck

Description

1pc. each

Replacement
Cassette

Part No. Qty

ST/PC, D2.5mm Ferrule SPR-H2

FC/APC Connector SPR-H5

MU/APC Connector SPR-H7

MT/PC Ferrule SPR-H8

MPO/PC Connector SPR-H9

LC/PC Duplex Connector SPR-H11

E2000 PC SPR-H13

E2000 APC SPR-H14

Hybrid PC D1.25mm/2.5mm Ferrule SPR-H15

MT/APC Ferrule SPR-H18

Angled-polished Multimode MPO Connector without pin SPR-H19

Description

Holding Chuck 1pc. each

Dust + Salad Oil 


